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DATE: 

TO: 
FROM: 

RE: 

August 31, 1998 
Division of Records and Reporting (Bayo) 

Division of Communications (D'H~r) fib_ 
Division of Legal Servicca (Davis 
Doclc.et No. 980791-TC - Cancell · by Florida Publ ic Service Commission 
of Pay Telephone Certlficale No. 32S I issued to Hasan Akh1ar for violation of 
Rule 25-4.0161. F.A.C., Regulatory ASSC$Sment Fees: Telecommuniauions 
Companies. 

Pw'suantto Sectio~~:6XIl. Admini.ttnuive Procedures Manual. staffrcqucSIS thnt 
Docket No. 980791-TC tlvc:ly. Upon funher investigation, it was 
determined that this com ory assessment fees, plus statutory penalt ies 
and interest, and the docket w~IJ)en 

cc: Division of Communlca on.s (Isler) 
Division of Legal Services (Ottinot} 
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